
Alvord Bulldog Cross Country Schedule 
High School 2022
Alvord Cross Country

kmiller@alvordisd.net

Day: Date: Event: Site: Time:

Monday August 1 First Official Practice Alvord High School 6:15 AM

Monday August 8 Picture Day Alvord High School 11:30 AM

Wednesday August 24 Nocona XC Relays Indian Oaks Golf Course 8:00 AM

Wednesday August 31 Nocona Invitational Indian Oaks Golf Course 8:00 AM

Monday September 5 ` Labor Day Practice Alvord High School 7:00 AM

Saturday September 10 The Assault at Eagle Summitt Decatur High School 10:00 AM

Wednesday September 14 Lipan Invitational Lipan High School 8:00 AM

Wednesday September 21 Wyatt Dickerson Invite Alvord High School 8:00 AM

Saturday October 1 Reunion Run Reunion Grounds Decatur, Texas 8:00 AM

Wednesday October 5 Muenster Invitational Muenster High School 2:00 PM

Wednesday October 12 District 13-2A Muenster High School 8:00 AM

Mon/Tues October 24/25 Region 2-2A Lynn Creek Park, Grand Prairie Texas 12:00 PM

Saturday November 5 2A State Meet Old Settlers Park, Round Rock, Texas 8:30 AM

Superintendent: Dr. Randy Brown

Principal: Aaron Tefertiller

Athletic Director: Scott Smiley

Head Coach: Kelly Miller

Assistant Coach: Stewart Richards


